
Chicken Philly

Recipe:

# of Servings:

Grams Per Serving: 

 88.00

 358.37

Serving Size:

Fat Change %:

4  oz

 0.00

Source:

Moisture Change %:  0.00

LOCAL

R-0812 Same Day ServiceHACCP Process:

Cost Per Serving: *** Incomplete Cost Per Serving *** 0.00

DirectionsIngredients MeasurementsInventory

Item Code

Spice, Oil, Canola 1/4 CUP 1. Spray tilt skillet well with non stick spray.  

Add oil and heat.  Pour in chicken strips and 

pepper/onion blend.  

Sprinkle with salt and pepper.  Cook stirring 

frequently untl chicken reaches a minimum of 

165° and onions and peppers are soft.

CCP: Thaw chicken strips in cooler at 41° 

or below the night before preparation.

Chicken Strips, Cooked, Frz, USDA 20 LB

Pepper/Onion Blend, Frozen 20 LB

Salt, Table 1 TBSP

Spice, Pepper, Black 2 TSP

Sauce, Alfredo 1 QUART 2. While chicken mixture is cooking, mix 

together alfredo sauce and water with whisk.  

Heat in sauce pan on stovetop or heat in 

steamer until temperature reaches 160°.  Stir 

frequently.  Do not allow to boil.

Water, Cold 1 CUP

Bread, Sandwich Roll 88 EACH 3. Pour alfredo sauce over chicken mixture and 

mix well.  

Put 4 oz of mixture onto a sandwich  bun.  

Serve immediately.

4. Leftovers:  If already in hoagie buns, 

DISCARD.  Mixture that is not in a bun may 

be cooled to 41° within 4 hours and kept in 

cooler at 41° or below overnight.  Reheat 

next day of meal service to 165° and serve in 

buns immediately.

Notes:

Production Notes: Record all amounts & temperature before and after service on production record.

Serving Notes: Serve 4 oz of mixture onto buns.

Calories

Chol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Fiber (gm)

Iron (mg)

Calc (mg)

Vit A (IU)

VitC (mg)

Protein (gm)

Carb (gm)

Tot Fat (gm)

Sat Fat (gm)

478.796

89.601

1255.046

4.922

2.704*

333.440*

218.570*

6.000*

35.329

46.042

17.179

7.362

Nutrients Per Serving: ( per 4  oz )

 Note: * means nutrient data is missing or not available.

Sugars (gm) 7.913

Trans Fat (gm)

Meal Components:

Meat/Alt (Oz. Eq.)Whole Grain- Rich  (Oz. Eq.)

Fruit (Cups)

Fluid Milk (Cups)2.0002.000

( per 4  oz )

Dark Green Red/Orange Beans/Peas Starchy Other

|--------------------------------------------------------------- Vegetables (Cups) ---------------------------------------------------------------|

Enriched Grain (Oz. Eq.)



Allergens:

Milk, Peanuts (Avoid if have peanut allergy), Wheat


	Text5: *Shared by Franklin County Schools


