Chicken Philly

Recipe:		R-0812	HACCP Process:	Same Day Service				
# of Servings:		88.00	Serving Size:		4 oz	Source:	LOCAL	
Grams Per Serving: Cost Per Serving:		358.37	Fat Change %:		0.00	Moisture Change %:	0.00	
		0.00	*** Incomplete Cos	te Cost Per Serving ***				
Inventory Item Code	Ingredients		Meas			Directions		
	Spice, Oil, Cano	Spice, Oil, Canola		1/4 CUP		 Spray tilt skillet well with non stick spray. Add oil and heat. Pour in chicken strips and pepper/onion blend. Sprinkle with salt and pepper. Cook stirring frequently untl chicken reaches a minimum of 165° and onions and peppers are soft. 		
						CCP: Thaw chicken so or below the night be	•	
	Chicken Strips, (Cooked, Frz	z, USDA 20 LB	3				
	Pepper/Onion B	lend, Froze	n 20 LB	3				
	Salt, Table	t, Table		1 TBSP				
	Spice, Pepper, Black			þ				
	Sauce, Alfredo		1 QU,	ART		 While chicken mixture together alfredo sauce Heat in sauce pan on s steamer until temperat frequently. Do not allo 	and water with whisk. stovetop or heat in ure reaches 160°. Stir	
	Water, Cold		1 CUI	P				
	Bread, Sandwich	n Roll	88 EA	ACH		 Pour alfredo sauce over mix well. Put 4 oz of mixture ont Serve immediately. 		
						 Leftovers: If already in DISCARD. Mixture tha be cooled to 41° within cooler at 41° or below next day of meal servic buns immediately. 	at is not in a bun may 4 hours and kept in overnight. Reheat	

Notes:

Production Notes:

Record all amounts & temperature before and after service on production record.

Serving Notes:	Serve 4 o	z of mixture onto bu	ns.		
Nutrients Per Servir	ig:	(per 4 oz)			
Calories	478.796	Trans Fat (gm)		Iron (mg)	2.704*
Protein (gm)	35.329	Chol (mg)	89.601	Calc (mg)	333.440*
Carb (gm)	46.042	Vit A (IU)	218.570*	Sodium (mg)	1255.046
Tot Fat (gm)	17.179	VitC (mg)	6.000*	Fiber (gm)	4.922
Sat Fat (gm)	7.362			Sugars (gm)	7.913

Note: * means nutrient data is missing or not available.

Meal Components:	(per 4 oz)					
Vegetables (Cups)						
Fruit (Cups)	Dark Green	Red/Orange	Beans/Peas	Starchy	Other	
Whole Grain- Rich (Oz. E	q.) 2.000	Enriched Grain (Oz. Eq.)	Meat/Alt (Oz. Eq.)	2.000	Fluid Milk (Cups)	

Milk, Peanuts (Avoid if have peanut allergy), Wheat